For impact
12.7
Models
Square
Drive
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)D L1 L2 L d (Generally) (Store Center)
NE40-075 12.7 25 17   61 75 13.0 5 6 140
NE40-100 12.7 25 17   86 100 13.0 5 6 160
NE40-125 12.7 25 17 111 125 13.0 5 6 190
NE40-150 12.7 25 17 136 150 13.0 5 6 215
NE40-200 12.7 25 17 186 200 16.5 5 6 345
NE40-250 12.7 25 17 236 250 16.5 5 6 425
NE40-300 12.7 25 17 286 300 16.5 5 1 530
Suitable for narrow, deep places as extending impact socket
Electroless nickel plating.
Better appearance and anti-rust.
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
※ Within a plastic bag (10 pcs./pkg.)
Models NE40- 075 ～ 300
Pin P3020S
O-ring RP20S
WARNING
● Use right size o-ring and pin securely fixed.
● O-ring and pin are consumptive parts. Replace those which are deteriorated or worn.
Models
Square
Drive
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)D L1 L2 L d (Generally) (Store Center)
NE44-075 12.7 25 17   61 75 13.0 5 6 140
NE44-100 12.7 25 17   86 100 13.0 5 6 160
NE44-125 12.7 25 17 111 125 13.0 5 6 190
NE44-150 12.7 25 17 136 150 13.0 5 6 215
NE44-200 12.7 25 17 186 200 16.5 5 6 345
NE44-250 12.7 25 17 236 250 16.5 5 6 425
NE44-300 12.7 25 17 286 300 16.5 5 1 530
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
※ Within a plastic bag (10 pcs./pkg.)
Models NE44- 075 ～ 300
Pin P3020S
O-ring RP20S
NE40-150
NE44-150
For impact wrenches
IMPACT EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR (BALL TYPE)
2
8
※ This product is registered design.
※ �In case of out-of-stock, the impact socket will be
automatically changed to double-grooved type.
※ This product is registered design.
2
12.7
mm
1/2
12.7
mm
1/2
232